
Details of the Liaison Officers for SC/ST/PWD, OBC, Ex-Servicemen and EWS 

S. 
No. 

Name of the Offices of 
the Commission of 
Railway Safety 
 

Name 
of Liaison Officer 

Designation of 
Liaison Officer 

E-mail Id. 

1. Office of Chief Commissioner 
of Railway Safety, New Delhi   

Shri Avinash Kumar  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety (G) 

Avinash.kumar17@gov.in 

2. Office of Commissioner of 
Metro  Railway Safety, New 
Delhi   

Shri Avinash Kumar  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety (G) 

Avinash.kumar17@gov.in 

3. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, Northern 
Circle, New Delhi   

Shri Deepak Kumar  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

deepak.viraat@gov.in 

4. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, North Eastern 
Circle, Lucknow  

Shri Ashish Pandey  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech 

ashish.pandey@gov.in 

5. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, South Central 
Circle, Secunderabad  

Shri G. Srinivas Rao Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

gseenu.14@gov.in 

6. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, Southern 
Circle, Bengaluru  

Shri Nitish Kumar 
Ranjan  

Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

nitish.ranjan@gov.in 

7. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, Central Circle, 
Mumbai 

Shri Prasanna K 
Kataria  

Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

prasanna.kataria@gov.in 

8. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, Western 
Circle, Mumbai 

Shri Dev Prakash Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

devprakash.67@gov.in 

9. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, Eastern 
Circle, Kolkata 

Shri Monirul Islam 
Khan 

Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

monirul.1305@gov.in 

10. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, South Eastern 
Circle, Kolkata 

Shri Jyotirmoy Ray  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

jyotirmoy.ray@gov.in 

11. Office of Commissioner of  
Railway Safety, North Frontier 
Circle, Kolkata 

Shri Jyotirmoy Ray  Deputy Commissioner 
of Railway Safety 
(Tech) 

jyotirmoy.ray@gov.in 

 


